www.baumerelectric.com3. 30
Absolute multi-turn hollow shaft encoder
BPMD fl exible
Profi bus-DP, CANopen, DeviceNet
general data
features
ambient conditions
• multi-turn encoder up to

5
BPMD             G1P24  13/16         D
order designation
interface
housing diameter
accessories
CD-ROM with GSD-/EDS-/XML- part nr. 147362
fi les and manuals
bus cover   see chapter accessories
for Profi bus-DP part nr. 145145
for CANopen  part nr. 145144
for DeviceNet part nr. 145143
spring plate
BPMD 25  part nr. 143969
BPMD 50  part nr. 147837
25   ø 90 mm (for shaft type KF)
50   ø 116 mm (for shaft type KQ)
KF  through hollow shaft 25,4 mm
 IP 54  with clamping ring
KQ  through hollow shaft 50,8 mm
 IP 54  with clamping ring
      shaft
P Profi bus-DP
B CANopen
D DeviceNet
- rubber spring element and adjustment piece
- 2 washers
- 2 cap screws M5 x 12 DIN912
included in delivery
complete encoder
base encoder
without bus cover
spring plate BPMD 25
part nr. 143969
part nr. 147837
spring plate BPMD 50
thick
BPMD fl exible